

Decision No. 13904.

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

In the Matter of the Application of the
PALM VALLEY WATER COMPANY
for order authorizing a rate for irriga-
tion overflow water.

ORIGINAL

Application No. 10331.

BY THE COMMISSION:

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

Good Cause Appearing,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the above entitled proceeding
be and the same is hereby dismissed.

Dated at San Francisco, California, this 8th day
of August, 1924.

Clarence

H. B. Brundage

Irvine Martin

Edwin Shaw

J. T. Whittelsey
Commissioners.